
Name of Contractor Base Bid
Nagle Earthworks $94,083.34
Bowman Asphalt, Inc. $56,813.00
Perez Asphalt $48,338.00
Burtch Construction $74,189.00
Asphalt Doctor * $37,287.64

*Apparent Low Bidder

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$7,612.45

BID TABULATION FORM 
SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Evergreen Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm

Alt #1 Bid
$21,463.64
$15,500.00

$0.00
$9,430.00


	Evergreen

