BID TABULATION FORM SLURRY & STRIPING PROJECTS

OWNER: Bakersfield City School District

PROJECT: Evergreen Asphalt Slurry & Striping

BID DATE: April 16, 2024 @ 2:00Pm



Name of Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1 Bid
Nagle Earthworks	\$94,083.34	\$21,463.64
Bowman Asphalt, Inc.	\$56,813.00	\$15,500.00
Perez Asphalt	\$48,338.00	\$0.00
Burtch Construction	\$74,189.00	\$9,430.00
Asphalt Doctor *	\$37,287.64	\$7,612.45

*Apparent Low Bidder